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6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
8. 0 Around the Bandstand
8.15 Junior Request session8.15 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News
2.45 Notable Triais3.0 TheChariie McCarthy Show4.45 Digger’s session (Rod
Talbot)
5.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers7.30 Radio Theatre programme"8. 0 Transatlantic Call: Aber-
deen (BBC production)845 Sunday night talk9.15 The Living Theatre: The
Price of Glory10.15 The Jack Benny Show11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8.15 Religion for Monday morn-in
9. 8 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
8.156 The Band session
10.30Mp oe Road

Pervien of
Son
11. Cheerful tunes
11.30 The Morning Star: J, H.
Squire

11.45 Comedy Cameo12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Notable Trials (Richardat3.30 arns for Yanks: The
Love Philtre, told by LloydNolan
4.45 Session for the’ Blind
People
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Favourites of the Week
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
7. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:
Ped na! | Cagney) Call: Anglo-American Smali Town (8BC
programme)8.45 Sunday night talk9. 0 Light classical music9.15 The Living Theatre: Sonsof Freedom
10.15 Fibber McGee and Molly10.45 Variety41. 0 London News
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tay London News

9. Uncle Tom’s’~ Children’s
Chole
9.15 Band session
10. 0 Hospital session
10.45 Melod er ke

|11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song10.45 Sports session (The Toff)12. 0 Luncheon Request session
(Chiv)

1.15 p.m. ‘London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 14ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials
445 Family Favourites
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Preview of Radio Serial
Rebecca
6..0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News :

6.30 Entr’acte, with GeorgeThorn at the Civic Theatre
Organ
7. 0 The Bob Hope Show
8. 0 Battle Honour: The 6th
Armoured Division (BBC pro
duction)
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Light Classical Interlude
9.15 The Living Theatre: SoulsCourageous
10.15 he Jack Benny Show10.45 Restful Music
11. 0 hondon News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s_ Children’s
Choir
10. 0 The Hospital session
11. O The Friendiy Road Serviceof Song
11.30 With the Bandsmen
12. 0 Listeners’ Favourites
12.16 p.m. Are You a Genius?
1.15 London News
-2. 0 Julian Lee presents

2.15 Yarns for Yanks: The
Canterville Ghost, told by "BasilRathbone
2.45 Notable Trials
3. 0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre
4. 0 The Diggers’ session4.30 We Discuss Book
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News.7.0 The Charlie McCarthyShow8.0 Battle Honour: The 4thIndian Division (BBC produc-
tion)8.45 Sunday night talk9.15 The Living Theatre; Nazi
Octopus10.15 The Fibber McGee and
Molly Show
11. 0 London News
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8. 0am. Bright records8.45 London News :

9.30 Hawaiian harmony9.45 Piano Time with Charlie
Kunz :

10. 0 Selected recordings10.15 Melody Round-up10.30 Listeners’ Request session5. Op.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Radio Theatre
6. 0 Wayside Chapel6.15 London News
7. 0 The Fred Allen Show
8. 0 Battle Honour: The Medie4 ia Fleet (BBC produc-tion
8.45 Sunday night talk9. 0 The Living Theatre (first
broadcast)
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the maximum in effic-
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Hewillrememberhowsoftand
lovelyyouf hands were dont
disappointhimwhenhereturns:
Keep your hands smooth and
white:withSydal: Useverylittle
and rub well in. Sydal heals,
nourishes and beautifies. Keep
a jar ofSydal always byyou.
Sendname and address,togetherwith3d.in stamps for postage and packing, for
generousfreesample,t0 SydalProprietaryLtd,,I56WillisSt,,Wellington. Box367.
SoldbyallChemistsandStores
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